District NCD Cell, Jalpaiguri District, Govt. of West Bengal

Details of Eligible Candidates Following Scrutiny of Applications

Post of Hospital Attendant of District Hospital (All Categoies)

Ra‘nk

Application No.

Name

of

Father / Husb

i hﬁx:‘

. Address

- | Date of Birth

 sex

Sudipta Narayan
Chandra

Atit Narayan Chandra

Vill+P.O.+P.S - Labpur
Dt- Birbhum-731303

16-Jul-1982

Gen

800

Marks Obtained

392

Score

TypeofOrg.

49.00

17.15

Govt.

52

Dulal Das

Late Jadunath Das

Vill. TB Hospital para
P.O+Dist. Jalpaiguri

12-Feb-1973

SC

900

439

48.78

17.07

Govt.

60

Dilip Samajik

Late Khagen Ch.
Samajik

228, Deshbandhu Nagar
P.O. Dist. Jalpaiguri -
735101

10-Feb-1972

Gen

900

357

39.67

13.88

Govt.

27

Soumitra Acharyya

Asim Kumar Acharyya

Vill. Mirzapur, PO.Gankar,

PS.Raghunath Ganj,
Dist.Murshidabad, -
742227

1-Nov-1977

Gen

900

521

57.89

20.26

Govt.

162

Sourav Chhetri

Hari Chhetri

Sarada Pally,
PO.Birpara,
Dist.Jalpaiguri

2-Aug-1993

600

260

43.33

16.17

Govt.

33

Bidyut Sarkar

Biplab Sarkar

Netajee Road, Alipurduar
Jalpaiguri- 736121

6-Dec-1988

800

431

53.88

18.86

Govt.

83

China Sarkar (Jana)

Digendra Ch. Sarkar

Nepuchapur T.E.,PO.
Baradighi,PS.Mal,
Dist.Jalpaiguri,- 735230

16-Jan-1975

800

337

42.13

14.74

Govt.

26

Samar Bhowmik

Lt. Subodh Bhowmik

Vill.+PO. Baranachina,
PS.Dinhata,
Dist.Coochbehar, 736174

2-Jan-1973

900

422

46.89

16.41

Govt.

75

Parimal Mandal

Lt. Khudiram Mandal

Vill. Suchani, (Rajnamgar
Colony),PO.Ramganj,
PS.Islampur,Dist.Uttar
Dinajpur, 733207

6-Jan-1983

SC

600

310

51.67

18.08

Govt.

10

71

Sunanda Saha

Nripendranath Saha

D.B.C. Road,
Dist.Jalpaiguri

11-Aug-1975

900

400

15.56

Govt.

1

121

Soma Roy

Lt. Kamakhya
Chatterjee

Bholardabri, P.O.-
Alipurduar J.N. Dt-
Jalpaiguri

25-1-178

900

450

50.00

17.50

Govt.

12

74

Suraksha Chhetri

Ganesh Chhetri

Birpara Upper Line, PO.
Birpara, Dist.Jalpaiguri, -
735204

27-Jun-1989

600

316

52.67

18.43

Govt.
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159

Pranab Sarkar

Lt. Matilal Sarkar

Vill. Looksan, Hospital
Para, PO. Carron,
Nict lal i 738208

23-Dec-1974

14

63

Tamaghna Sanyal

Pradip Kanti Sanyal

Bill Para, Sirishtala,
PO. Kharia,
Dist.Jalpaiguri

30-Jun-1992

15

80

Debashis Roy

Nirmal Roy

Jamidar Para,
PO.Paharpur,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, 735101

5-Sep-1989

16

169

Trideep Das

Jayanta Das

Vill. +PO. Adar Para,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, 735101

2-Apr-1985

17

41

Arun Munda

Babulal Munda

Vill+P.O.-Sulkapara P.S .-

Nagrakata Dt- Jalpaiguri

25-Nov-1990

18

Suman Dey

Haridas Dey

Clo. Aswini Kumar Pandit,

Vivekananda Para,
Dist.Jalpaiguri

15-Nov-1979

19

45

Sujit Nag

Sunil Nag

P.O.- Ethelbari Dt-
Jalpaiguri- 735204

8-Mar-1987

20

142

Pintu Debnath

Hiralal Debnath

Vill.+PO. Taranipur,PS.
Gopal Nagar, Dist. North
24 Prg. 743290

7-Jul-1987

21

91

Ranjan Mandal

Sankar Mandal

State General Hospital
Qtr. P.O.+P.S.- Birpara
Dt- Jalpaiguri -735204

15-Mar-1985

22

25

Prasenijit Paul

Dilip Paul

Vill. Babupara, PO.+PS.
Islampur, Dist. Uttar
Dinajpur, 733202

20-Nov-1987

23

30

Madan Kumar
Bhowmik

Dharani Kanta
Bhowmik

Vill. Malkani Para, PO.
Malkani Para Nayahat,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, 735132

2-Jan-1982

24

87

Rina Das (Sarkar)

Kamal Ch. Sarkar

Tekatuli, Maynaguri,
Dist.Jalpaiguri

3-Feb-1977

25

37

Pintu Sarkar

Madhab Sarkar

Cl/o Kalikinkar Sarkar, Vill-

New town P.O.+Dt-
Jalpaiguri- 735101

5-Apr-1983

26

Sukhi Mandal

Nabadwip Mandal

Vill. Walkar Ganj,
PO.Rajbari Para,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, 735101

13-Apr-1986

27

122

Subhadip Bhowmik

Sontosh Bhowmick

PO+Vill. Debnagar,
Dist.Jalpaiguri

20-Jan-1990

28

66

Mousumi Sarkar (Das)

Sunil Sarkar

Clo. Gopal Ch. Das,
Deshbandhu Para,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, 735101

1-Sep-1982
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Satyaijit Das

Lt. Subodh Ch. Das

Vill.Netaji Road, (Near
Govt. Housing), Ward No.
4, Alipurduar Municipality,
PO.+PS. Alipurduar,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, - 736121

21-Apr-1977

SC

900

366

40.67

14.23

Govt.

Pvt.

36

30

13

Tandra Sarkar (Dutta)

Lt. Birendra Ch. Dutta

Clo. Bidyut Sarkar,
Adarpara,
Po.+Dt.Jalpaiguri

30-Mar-1969

Gen

900

365

40.56

14.19

Govt.

Pvt.

32

31

140

Raktim Sarkar

Manmohan Sarkar

Mahananda (J.N.)
Panchanan Colony -1,
(Near Shiv Mandir),
PO.Pradhan Nagar,
Siliguri,Dist.Darjeeling,
- 734003

10-Jan-1987

Gen

800

387

48.38

16.93

Govt.

Pvt

06

32

21

Sounak Karmakar

Shyamal Karmakar

Kadamtala, Patgola,
Ward No. 6, PO.+Dist.
Jalpaiguri,

-735101

22-Jan-1987

Gen

800

314

39.25

13.74

Govt.

Pvt.

3.1

33

22

Tulika Sarkar

Kamal Ranjan Sarkar

Vill. Durga Nagar,

PO.+PS. Islampur,
Dist.Uttar Dinajpur
- 733202

1-Mar-1989

sC

800

318

39.75

13.91

Govt.

Pvt.

34

163

Rajarshi Nandi

Goutam Nandi

Vill.+PO.+PS.Nabagram,
Dist.Murshidabad,
742184

15-Jan-1992

Gen

800

317

39.63

13.87

Govt.

Pvt.

35

115

Piyali Das

Goutam Das

C/o Dr. K.C.Roy
Hakimpara, Jalpaiguri

27-May-1981

sC

800

317

39.63

13.87

Govt.

Pvt

36

57

Harekrishna Mandal

Narayan Chandra
Mandal

Vill+P.O. Balasunder P.S.
Falakata Dist. Jalpaiguri -
735211

20-Apr-1985

SC

800

290

36.25

12.69

Govt.

Pvt.

37

62

Bibek Ranjan Roy

Kumaresh Ranjan Roy

Belakoba Station Colony,
PO. Prasanna Nagar,
Dist.Jalpaiguri, - 735133

8-May-1990

SC

800

352

44.00

15.40

Govt.

Pvt

38

153

Nayan Ch. Das

Chandi Charan Das

Jagat Bhaban, Shanti
Para, New Colony,
Railpar, Vill. Ramrampur,
PO.+PS. Rampurhat,
Dist. Birbhum, 731224

7-Oct-1985

Gen

800

42.63

14.92

Govt.

Pvt

39

97

Dhira Sarkar

Madan Gopal Sarkar

Pandapara Goli No- 9
P.O.+ Dt- Jalpaiguri

13-Sep-1980

Gen

800

41.75

14.61

Govt.

Pvt

40

154

Manab Bhattacharjee

Lt. Nikhil Ch.
Bhattacharjee

Raikat Para,
PO.+Dist. Jalpaiguri

6-Jan-1972

Gen

0.00

0.00

Govt.

Pvt

41

113

Samir Dey

Rakhal Chandra Dey

Uttar Bamanpara, Khoria,
P.O. Jalpaiguri

20-Oct-1978

Gen

Govt.

Pvt
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